CS Form No. 212 Revised 2017	PEI	RSON	AL DAT	A SH	IEET	04.080 ASTRONASR HEERAD			
READ THE ATTACHED GUIDE TO F	FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL DAT	A SHEET (PDS) BE	FORE ACCOMPLISHING THE P	DS FORM.	ntive/criminal case/s against the person				
Print legibly. Tick appropriate box I. PERSONAL INFORMATI	the second secon	if necessary. Indic	ate N/A if not applicable. DO	NOT ABBRE	/IATE. 1. CS ID No.	(Do not fill up. For CSC use only			
2. SURNAME	Calungsod								
FIRST NAME	Phoebe Lynn				NAME EX	TENSION (JR., SR) N/A			
MIDDLE NAME	Bolfango				NIA				
3. DATE OF BIRTH (mm/dd/yyyy)		04/05/1976			✓ Filipino ☐ Dual Citizenship ☐ by birth ☐ by naturalizatio				
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	Baybay City, Leyte		If holder of dual citiz	enship,		y birth by naturalizationindicate country:			
5. SEX	☐ Male	✓ Female	please indicate the o	details.	ails. Philippines				
6. CIVIL STATUS	Single Married Widowed Separated Other/s:		17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS		Unit 13 ouse/Block/Lot No. Farmer's village Subdivision/Village	First street extension Street Pangasungan Barangay			
7. HEIGHT (m)			Here is table to the test of t		BAYBAY	LEYTE			
8. WEIGHT (kg)	85.00		ZIP CODE		City/Municipality 6521	Province Province			
9. BLOOD TYPE	+0 2.00 15-1	1915	18. PERMANENT ADDRESS		Assistant Professor It is a	OFFOT/2023 PRESENT			
10, GSIS ID NO.	N/A N/A		wad aurel english	Н	ouse/Block/Lot No.	Street Maitum			
1 1300 100			Vesy Seat Lin		Subdivision/Village BAYBAY	Barangay LEYTE 0303310100			
11. PAG-IBIG ID NO.			world not if an early		City/Municipality	Province			
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	N/A	N/A			6521	1 200			
13. SSS NO.	N/A		19. TELEPHONE NO.		(053) 563 9	909			
14. TIN NO.	N/A		20. MOBILE NO.		9171870088				
15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	V00134	V00134			phoebelynn.calungso	d@vsu.edu.ph			
II. FAMILY BACKGROUND	D								
22. SPOUSE\'S SURNAME	94,284 (6)	N/A	าริงากปี ครุราชิ สิธิภูณฑร์	23, NAME of	CHILDREN (Write full name and list all)	DATE OF BIRTH (mm/dd/yyyy)			
FIRST NAME	nego es N/A	ne.	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) N/A		N/A	N/A			
MIDDLE NAME	243 203,632	N/A	mont of Sary Sary		Trust display	nosirava aidquasian			
OCCUPATION	Property Control of the Control of t	N/A			and the second	The same allowers			
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME	30,00-	N/A			h dayanan				
BUSINESS ADDRESS	30	N/A		and districtions.					
TELEPHONE NO.	NO MATERIAL PROPERTY OF THE PR	N/A				PEOS GOT TOTAL			
24. FATHERI'S SURNAME	TALOPERI	N/A	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)		Fact soveri	90/01/2012 125/02 SE X105/110/06			
FIRST NAME	N/A	Sass N/A			ectou dani				
MIDDLE NAME	naczacja z	N/A			Populari	Topic Sept Torosycon			
25. MOTHER\'S MAIDEN NAME	200796769	N/A			1700 pipel	16/04/9046 AP//4/2004			
SURNAME FIRST NAME		N/A N/A							
MIDDLE NAME	LUCATE PARTIES	N/A			(Continue on separate sh	poet if necessary)			

LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGREE/COURSE	PERIOD OF ATTENDANCE		HIGHEST LEVEL/UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARSHIP/ ACADEMIC HONORS RECEIVED
The factor of th	(Write in full)	(Write in full)		То			
ELEMENTARY	Baybay North/Dulag SPED Center	Elementary	1983 1989	1989 1993		1989 1993	N/A N/A
SECONDARY	Baybay National High School	High School					
VOCATIONAL/ TRADE COURSE	N/A						
COLLEGE University of Cebu		Bachelor of Science in Nursing	1993	1997		1997	N/A
GRADUATE STUDIES Southwestern University		Master of Arts in Nursing	2007	2010		2010	N/A

SIGNATURE

Uceeuti DATE 05/07/2024

IV. CIVIL SERVICE ELIGIBILITY 27. CAREER SERVICE/ RA 1080 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER BATTON			DATE OF		LICENSE (if applicable)				
	SPECIAL LAWS	SERVICE/ RA 1080 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER RATING SPECIAL LAWS/ CES/ CSEE GAY ELIGIBILITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE RATING (If Applicable) RATING EXAMINATION / PLACE OF EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT CONFERMENT				RMENT	NUMBER	Date of Validity	
- 22 J	N/A N/		N/A	N/A	N/A SOURCE CHARLES SOURCE N/A CHARLES SOURCE		ser bot (]) sor	N/A	N/A
		The state of the s	et a rate, et a ast me appete hat		and the second s	garges on an indicate the tree	Calumoración (Meyacs
	AR STAR						muladaona i	Et.	PRSTNA
			reconstruction to the				Pollango	144	a eregen
	De Pur	ene Dual Sual Sur	H S	alei),	Corre M	att Maoleo		(4)	(Althirton)
	yun co ers	of more and		gwianesije (aub ils rabiod)	store	J y 10 yetve8		нтяв	0.70AJ9
			saide _{a lea}	alistedest, moderni each	alogai 💽		oleso III		XHS
	EXPERIENC			(Continue on separate shee	e de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya dell	-1. F			SI CO
. INCLU	ate employment. SIVE DATES n/dd/yyyy)	POSITION TIT	LE	DEPARTMENT / AGE	indicated in the attache	MONTHLY	SALARY/ JOB/ PAY GRADE (if applicable)& STEP	STATUS OF	GOV'T SERVICI
From	То	(Write in full/Do not al	obreviate)	(write in full/	Do not abbreviate)	SALARY	(Format"00-0")/ INCREMENT	APPOINTMENT	(Y/ N)
01/01/2023	PRESENT	Assistant Profes	sor II	Visayas S	tate University	39,672.00	16-1	Permanent	Y
09/15/2022	TEREN	Assistant Profes	sor II	Visayas S	state University	38,150.00	16-1	Permanent	Y
07/01/2022	120.1545	Assistant Profes	ssor I was	Visayas S	tate University	35,475.00	15-2	Permanent	Y
01/01/2022	8200	Assistant Profes	ssor I	Visayas State University		35,097.00	15-1	Permanent	Y
01/01/2021		Assistant Profes	ssor I	Visayas State University		33,575.00	15-1	Permanent	Υ
01/01/2020		Assistant Profes	ssor I	Visayas State University		32,053.00	15-1	Permanent	Υ
07/01/2019	12/31/2019	Assistant Profe	ssor I	Visayas S	30,531.00	15-1	Permanent	Υ	
01/01/2019	12/31/2019	Instructor I	magentus e i servicio principalitate e i seco	Visayas State University		25,232.00	13-1	Permanent	Υ
01/01/2018	12/31/2018	Instructor I	N VERGIN 539	Visayas State University		24,224.00	13-1	Permanent	921. Y 2
01/01/2017	12/31/2017	Instructor I		Visayas State University		23,257,00	13-1	Permanent	Υ
08/01/2016	12/31/2016	Instructor I	l	Visayas State University		22,328.00	13-1	Permanent	Y
01/01/2016	07/31/2016	Instructor I				22,328.00	13-1	Temporary	Y
11/01/2015	12/31/2015	Instructor I		6.57		21,436.00	-	Temporary	Υ
01/01/2015	10/31/2015	Instructor I		Aga		21,436.00	-	Temporary	Y
06/01/2012	12/31/2014	Instructor			N/M	19,940.00	- 1	Temporary	Y.
06/01/2011	05/31/2012	Instructor		TES SERVICES	14139F	18,333.00	-	Temporary	Y
11/01/2010	05/31/2011	Instructor		A-M		16,726.00	- 1	Temporary	Υ
06/24/2010	10/31/2010	Instructor			AW	16,726.00		Contractual	Y
07/01/2009	06/23/2010	Instructor		AUS		15,119.00		Contractual	Y
07/01/2008	06/30/2009	Instructor		AND.		13,512.00		Contractual	Υ
06/02/2008	06/30/2008	Instructor		Visayas State University		12,284.00	The state of the s	Contractual	Y
Harry San	MASY / UTF	SARAS TACABATA	C 101680 2891	POOLATIONOFISEELU CARRESTERI	9847 - 1 - 200	5 6 50 5 V AV. 5 450 5		- 18va.)	
KVA	12-10 f	8381	28-1	Wat you?	100 Mg 1 120	September Movement	34	YSTA	ASMAT
5.69 	8888	2 6387	6891	lowest old	leased	e Hunolfaki yady A.M		Y97 ROJ ZOART DAN	UPCS-R
AM AM	Teor de	5561	7.005	Consider the sound of the sound	1556	University of C		हें होता है। इसका क्षेत्र	olutos Renak
				SEE ATTACHMENT A	TALIFT na eurilya (1)		The Control of the Control		
	SUPPLIES I			(Continue on separate she	et if necessary)			39,033,430	
SIGN	ATURE	(Neleson	W)		DATE		05/07	/2024	

29. NAME & ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION (Write in full)		INCLUSIV (mm/do	USIVE DATES NUMBER OF HOURS POSITION / NATURE OF WORK			POSITION / NATURE OF WORK
N/A	A _M Say T	N/A	N/A	N/A	Haeremeyo?	N/A
	RYES give celaits:					
	[IYES JAJKO			ative offense	anv administ	for all Have you see been found guilly of
	Will to the second of the seco	(Continue on separat	sheet if necessar	y)		
III. LEARNING AND DEVELOPMEN tart from the most recent L&D/training program a		G PROGRAM	S ATTENDE	D	anerial positions)	
30. TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELOPME	ENT INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING PROGRAMS rite in full)	INCLUSIVE ATTEN (mm/de	DATES OF DANCE	NUMBER OF HOURS	Type of LD (Managerial/ Supervisory/ Technical/etc)	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)
N/a	A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	YES VICE	tollegeral	eliani priw	diot eff to vis	ne service in	Francisco de la companione de la compani
	Try Style details	o longino. L	Special cos	alcon, eno el	anseal, reumi	reception or page iron ine tolis, as phased out (abolition) in the public or
	DVIS ZIVE	rsey tast en	in the blar	tocal election	to lanotan a	a. Hove you ever been a candidate in
	Total and a service of the service o		Service at		0011	(exnept Ba abgay election)?
	e une TYES give details:	blec henso i	ensi-mont andidate?	cturing the this enal or locar o	tment service cargo for a nat	b. Have you resided from the govern last election to promote actively camp
	21/E	Symmetry?	0665 to 1418	dicer inecision	migrant or pe	Have you acquired the status okan in
	P YES, give details (country					
	1,0	Later	O Tollahol	2 - 1 (d)	200717	Purcusar server in Express Proplets
	ems.	re following	i iswens as	A 8972), plate	ot of 2000 (F	7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Are you a membed of any indicensus
	HIYES, please specify:					
	If YES, clease specify ID M					- Are you a persun with dissuitiv?
o Single mather and not	iz iyes It YES, please specify ID po					Are you a solo parent?
189130						
		to the second of the contract of the second	1000	K (45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Amule in Seuit 2	A. REFERENCES (Ferson for relation by present
Openus token sector the last terroritis	ASSTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Sund			N/	RE & FAMILY CONTRACT
(passport size)						Charles Co. Address Sec.
With the one perfect of greated about the over greated rame	21/62/2/2	350050				
batara lap rotro mod	y to 31 /2C	Sheet with	LACE ISOHANOSI	ohshed this Re	onally accom	A declare under cath that I have per
Milling heapproprint (C	of the Recublic of the	(Continue on separat	as seluntes	nertinent lav	o znoizivo a	contolete statement ourscent to the
/III. OTHER INFORMATION					500	
31. SPECIAL SKILLS and HOBBIES	32.	ION-ACADEMIC DIS (W	TINCTIONS / REG	COGNITION		33. MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATIO (Write in fulf)
N/A		N	A		Solement Issue AND Number and DE	
					e of resugance	AM CALCUES THE HEROS
	(xud oift on	eni nekš) stojen _i	3			н в понтрукенняюще
Asymptom Plant Park		cectavar gracovA of s O				Data Place of Issuance. N.A.
The property of the property of the contract of the property of the contract o			YCUC	viii 6 n	no am	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to have
es meent ab a s processed appoint.	VIOLEN AND RESIDENCE AND	The state of the s	233115		2011	
		(Continue on separ			DATE	05/07/2024
SIGNATURE	feecod	#NO .) W/27)	MA		MIE	CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page

/34.	Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appoint the chief of bureau or office or to the person who has imm Office, Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed.	nediate supervision over you in the				
	a. within the third degree?	□YES	✓NO			
	b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - C	YES If YES, give details:	✓NO			
35.	a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative of	YES If YES, give details:	✓NO			
	b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?	TYES If YES, give details: Date Filed: Status of Case/s:	✓NO			
36.	Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of regulation by any court or tribunal?	YES If YES, give details:	▽ NO			
37.	Have you ever been separated from the service in any of retirement, dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, phased out (abolition) in the public or private sector?	YES If YES, give details:	✓NO			
38.	a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local e (except Barangay election)?	☐YES ☑NO If YES, give details:				
	b. Have you resigned from the government service during last election to promote/actively campaign for a national of	If YES, give detai	☑N0 ls:			
39.	Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permane	YES If YES, give details	✓NO (country):			
a. b.	Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People\'s Act (RA 8371); (b) I 7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 897 Are you a member of any indigenous group? Are you a person with disability? Are you a solo parent?	☐YES If YES, please spec ☐YES If YES, please spec ☐YES If YES, please spec	ify ID No			
41.	REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to applic	cant /appointee)		married		
	NAME	ADDRESS	TEL. NO.			
	Prince Japan P. Toring	Pray Hipungo, Boulary	०१.५५५०००	Ca Leer on W		
(conception Paperly	Bray-Cogon, Baybay	09709296			
42.	I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertin Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized represagree that any misrepresentation made in this document administrative/criminal case/s against me.	nent laws, rules and regulations of the esentative to verify/validate the contents	Republic of the stated herein. I	PHOEBELYNNB. CALUNGSOD		
et	Government Issued ID (i.e.Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, c.) PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance sovernment Issued ID: N/A					
1	O/License/Passport No.: N/A ate/Place of Issuance: N/A	box)				
L		Date Accomplished				
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this	MAY 2024 , affiant exhi	ibiting his/her validly iss	sued government ID as indicated above.		
	ASOLATORE STAC	ATTY, RTSAN C. GURNOCOR VSU Officer Legal Officer	w k			
		Person Administering Oat	h			

WORK EXPERIENCE SHEET

Instructions: 1. Include only the work experiences relevant to the position being applied to.

- 2. The duration should include start and finish dates, if known, month in abbreviated form, if known, and year in full. For the current position, use the word Present, e.g., 1998-Present. Work experience should be listed from most recent first.
- Duration: April 2008 2013
- Position: Clinical Instructor; Academic Coordinator; RLE Coordinator; Over-all Coordinator; Class Adviser; College Personnel Committee member; Dean
- Name of Office/Unit: College of Nursing
- Immediate Supervisor: Dr. Edgardo Tulin/Mrs Erleta S. Piñero/Mr. Elni Mari Mendoza/Dr. Janet Alexis Delos Santos/Mrs Jesusa Magno/Dr. Joel Rey Acob/Dr. Michelle A. Calda
- Name of Agency/Organization and location: Visayas State University, Baybay City, Leyte
 - List of accomplishments and Contribution:
 - a. Conducts teaching-related works which includes but not limited to student supervision in the clinical areas, classroom setting lectures.
 - b. Facilitates student's engaged activities as organization adviser
 - c. Involve in proposal preparation, research project implementation and dissemination through publication and for a presentation and community extension programs.
 - d. Served as a member of VSU Crises management Committee, TWG for Community Extension project proposal.
 - e. Served as the head of the unit for few months
 - f. Functions in various college coordinators and in university organizations.
- Duration: Year 2006 -2007
- Position: GENERAL NURSING UNIT STAFF NURSE
- Name of Office/Unit: Medical Center Manila
- Immediate Supervisor: Maila Claire Lichauco, MAN
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Medical Center Manila, Manila
- List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
 - a. Performs duty as a staff nurse of the general nursing unit (total nursing care)
 - b. Act a a senior nurse of the novice nurses
 - c. Assist the physician in any medical procedures
 - d. Incorporates health teaching and education sessions based on the patient's disease condition.
 - e. Facilitates patient and family concerns relative to client care.
- Duration: Year 2003-2006
- · Position: Dental Nurse
- Name of Office/Unit: Nursing Service
- Immediate Supervisor: Dr. Abdullah Al' Mozher
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Dr. Abdullah Al' Mozher Dental Polyclinic, KSA
- List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
 - a. Conducts staff nursing functions such as but not limited to patient assessments, medication preparation and performance of bedside care both at independent, dependent and collaborative schemes.
 - b. Assist the dentist in any dental procedures
 - c. Do oral hygiene (dental cleaning) with patients
 - Duration: Year 2001-2003
 - Position: Emergency Room Nurse
 - Name of Office/Unit: Nursing Service

- Immediate Supervisor: Mrs. Edna Caballero
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: North General Hospital, Cebu City, Philippines List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
 - a. Performs duty as a staff nurse of the general nursing unit (total nursing care)
 - b. Assist the physician during emergency situation.
 - c. Act a senior nurse of the novice nurses
 - d. Assist the physician in any medical procedures
 - e. Incorporates health teaching and education sessions based on the patient's disease condition.
 - f. Facilitates patient and family concerns relative to client care.
- Duration: Year 1999-2001
- Position: Staff Nurse; Emergency Room Nurse and Code Nurse
- Name of Office/Unit: Nursing Service
- Immediate Supervisor: Mrs. Edna Caballero
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Cebu Doctors Hospital, Cebu City, Philippines
 List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
 - a. Assist the physician during emergency situation.
 - b. Response to emergency calls or code.
 - c. Assist the physician in any medical procedures
 - d. Incorporates health teaching and education sessions based on the patient's disease condition.
 - e. Facilitates patient and family concerns relative to client care.
- Duration: Year 1997-1998
- Position: Community Health Nurse
- Name of Office/Unit: Rural Health Unit
- Immediate Supervisor: Dr. Evelyn Guinicor
- Name of Agency/Organization and Location: Baybay City, Philippines List of Accomplishments and Contributions (if any)
 - f. Assist the City health officer in taking care of clients
 - g. Help in giving immunizations in the barangay level
 - h. Incorporates health teaching and education sessions based on the patient's disease condition.
 - i. Facilitates patient and family concerns relative to client care.

PHOEBELYNN B.

CALUNGSOD

(Signature over Printed Name of Employee/Applicant)

Date: April 27, 2024